
Transactions carried out in relation to the share buyback program

Date

Repurchased volume

(number of shares) 

(purchase via the stock 

exchange)

Shares repurchased

as portion of the

share capital per day

Shares repurchased

as portion of the

share capital in total

 Highest price

per share

paid in EUR

Lowest price

per share

paid in EUR

Weighted average

price paid per

share in EUR

Value of the

repurchased

shares in EUR

3/ Jul/ 18 11,800 0.0118% 0.0118% 39.260 38.880 39.025 460,493.82

4/ Jul/ 18 11,800 0.0118% 0.0236% 39.720 38.840 39.183 462,357.04

5/ Jul/ 18 11,800 0.0118% 0.0354% 39.800 39.220 39.499 466,083.48

6/ Jul/ 18 24,000 0.0240% 0.0594% 39.440 38.860 39.139 939,336.00

9/ Jul/ 18 26,000 0.0260% 0.0854% 40.000 38.980 39.637 1,030,567.20

10/ Jul/ 18 25,000 0.0250% 0.1104% 40.380 39.720 39.996 999,897.50

11/ Jul/ 18 27,000 0.0270% 0.1374% 39.680 39.120 39.499 1,066,478.40

12/ Jul/ 18 27,695 0.0277% 0.1651% 40.240 39.400 39.958 1,106,642.35

13/ Jul/ 18 25,044 0.0250% 0.1901% 40.240 39.560 40.070 1,003,505.57

16/ Jul/ 18 16,000 0.0160% 0.2061% 40.260 39.580 39.938 639,000.00

17/ Jul/ 18 17,000 0.0170% 0.2231% 39.800 39.140 39.476 671,095.40

18/ Jul/ 18 17,000 0.0170% 0.2401% 39.160 38.700 38.929 661,798.10

19/ Jul/ 18 16,000 0.0160% 0.2561% 38.760 38.520 38.619 617,907.20

20/ Jul/ 18 15,000 0.0150% 0.2711% 38.700 38.400 38.615 579,228.00

23/ Jul/ 18 14,828 0.0148% 0.2860% 38.860 38.480 38.652 573,130.37

24/ Jul/ 18 15,000 0.0150% 0.3010% 39.820 38.940 39.435 591,520.50

25/ Jul/ 18 15,000 0.0150% 0.3160% 39.380 38.800 39.105 586,569.00

26/ Jul/ 18 15,000 0.0150% 0.3310% 39.420 38.660 39.038 585,564.00

27/ Jul/ 18 16,000 0.0160% 0.3470% 39.920 39.140 39.537 632,592.00

30/ Jul/ 18 16,500 0.0165% 0.3635% 40.360 39.660 40.178 662,928.75

31/ Jul/ 18 15,000 0.0150% 0.3785% 40.680 40.180 40.358 605,367.00

1/ Aug/ 18 16,000 0.0160% 0.3945% 41.000 40.520 40.873 653,972.80

2/ Aug/ 18 14,000 0.0140% 0.4085% 40.820 39.680 40.389 565,441.80

3/ Aug/ 18 16,000 0.0160% 0.4245% 40.100 39.300 39.836 637,380.80

6/ Aug/ 18 15,000 0.0150% 0.4395% 39.820 39.160 39.597 593,953.50

7/ Aug/ 18 14,500 0.0145% 0.4540% 40.040 39.600 39.921 578,860.30

8/ Aug/ 18 13,955 0.0140% 0.4679% 40.180 39.380 39.886 556,603.55

9/ Aug/ 18 13,500 0.0135% 0.4814% 39.400 39.020 39.218 529,444.35

10/ Aug/ 18 13,418 0.0134% 0.4948% 39.140 38.660 38.917 522,192.33

13/ Aug/ 18 13,500 0.0135% 0.5083% 38.740 38.000 38.379 518,119.20

14/ Aug/ 18 13,500 0.0135% 0.5218% 40.440 38.880 40.040 540,534.60

16/ Aug/ 18 11,000 0.0110% 0.5328% 40.280 39.540 40.040 440,438.90

17/ Aug/ 18 13,767 0.0138% 0.5466% 40.080 38.940 39.442 543,000.77

20/ Aug/ 18 14,500 0.0145% 0.5611% 40.140 39.540 39.946 579,212.65

21/ Aug/ 18 14,600 0.0146% 0.5757% 40.480 39.960 40.275 588,017.92

22/ Aug/ 18 14,700 0.0147% 0.5904% 40.600 40.220 40.373 593,486.04

23/ Aug/ 18 11,000 0.0110% 0.6014% 40.320 39.920 40.112 441,229.80

24/ Aug/ 18 14,000 0.0140% 0.6154% 39.800 39.520 39.624 554,734.60

27/ Aug/ 18 12,500 0.0125% 0.6279% 40.420 39.660 40.303 503,792.50

28/ Aug/ 18 12,100 0.0121% 0.6400% 40.780 40.380 40.605 491,321.71

29/ Aug/ 18 12,200 0.0122% 0.6522% 40.680 40.120 40.368 492,488.38

30/ Aug/ 18 11,824 0.0118% 0.6640% 40.500 40.060 40.332 476,886.75

31/ Aug/ 18 11,900 0.0119% 0.6759% 40.240 39.800 40.059 476,706.86

3/ Sep/ 18 12,000 0.0120% 0.6879% 40.320 39.620 40.008 480,098.40

4/ Sep/ 18 11,800 0.0118% 0.6997% 39.880 39.240 39.610 467,401.54

5/ Sep/ 18 11,900 0.0119% 0.7116% 39.940 39.520 39.770 473,261.81

6/ Sep/ 18 12,100 0.0121% 0.7237% 40.000 39.560 39.797 481,544.91

7/ Sep/ 18 12,100 0.0121% 0.7358% 39.840 39.280 39.587 478,997.86

10/ Sep/ 18 12,400 0.0124% 0.7482% 40.060 39.520 39.916 494,963.36

11/ Sep/ 18 12,400 0.0124% 0.7606% 40.520 39.980 40.269 499,329.40

12/ Sep/ 18 12,300 0.0123% 0.7729% 40.600 40.000 40.352 496,324.68

13/ Sep/ 18 11,900 0.0119% 0.7848% 40.800 40.440 40.644 483,661.22

14/ Sep/ 18 11,800 0.0118% 0.7966% 40.920 40.320 40.680 480,025.18

17/ Sep/ 18 11,400 0.0114% 0.8080% 40.880 39.780 40.443 461,053.62

18/ Sep/ 18 11,500 0.0115% 0.8195% 39.880 39.600 39.780 457,468.85

19/ Sep/ 18 12,000 0.0120% 0.8315% 40.380 39.860 40.115 481,383.60

20/ Sep/ 18 12,000 0.0120% 0.8435% 40.200 41.020 40.748 488,971.20

21/ Sep/ 18 12,400 0.0124% 0.8559% 41.380 40.580 41.017 508,604.60

24/ Sep/ 18 13,000 0.0130% 0.8689% 41.000 40.500 40.668 528,677.50

25/ Sep/ 18 13,300 0.0133% 0.8822% 40.740 39.940 40.288 535,825.08

26/ Sep/ 18 13,600 0.0136% 0.8958% 40.700 39.720 40.227 547,087.20

27/ Sep/ 18 13,519 0.0135% 0.9094% 40.700 40.340 40.599 548,853.83

28/ Sep/ 18 13,600 0.0136% 0.9230% 40.500 39.740 40.037 544,508.64

1/ Oct/ 18 13,900 0.0139% 0.9369% 40.700 39.940 40.291 560,040.73

2/ Oct/ 18 13,800 0.0138% 0.9507% 40.320 39.440 39.976 551,663.28

3/ Oct/ 18 13,700 0.0137% 0.9644% 41.500 40.140 40.980 561,421.89

4/ Oct/ 18 13,600 0.0136% 0.9780% 41.860 41.160 41.614 565,954.48

5/ Oct/ 18 13,700 0.0137% 0.9917% 41.600 41.300 41.442 567,751.29

8/ Oct/ 18 13,400 0.0134% 1.0051% 41.500 40.520 40.732 545,803.44

9/ Oct/ 18 13,400 0.0134% 1.0185% 40.680 40.440 40.558 543,475.86

10/ Oct/ 18 13,400 0.0134% 1.0319% 40.680 40.000 40.371 540,968.72

11/ Oct/ 18 13,400 0.0134% 1.0453% 39.760 39.500 39.623 530,950.88

12/ Oct/ 18 13,800 0.0138% 1.0591% 39.460 38.500 38.993 538,102.02

15/ Oct/ 18 14,200 0.0142% 1.0733% 39.180 38.280 38.819 551,224.12

16/ Oct/ 18 14,800 0.0148% 1.0881% 39.120 38.740 38.884 575,477.28

17/ Oct/ 18 13,600 0.0136% 1.1017% 40.020 39.020 39.587 538,383.20

18/ Oct/ 18 13,900 0.0139% 1.1156% 39.440 38.240 38.704 537,988.38

19/ Oct/ 18 13,600 0.0136% 1.1292% 38.580 38.000 38.170 519,110.64

22/ Oct/ 18 13,000 0.0130% 1.1422% 39.160 38.640 38.920 505,961.30

23/ Oct/ 18 13,300 0.0133% 1.1555% 38.120 37.700 37.886 503,879.81

24/ Oct/ 18 13,514 0.0135% 1.1690% 38.360 36.880 37.863 511,675.18

25/ Oct/ 18 13,800 0.0138% 1.1828% 38.860 36.260 36.569 504,654.96

29/ Oct/ 18 14,600 0.0146% 1.1974% 38.400 36.600 37.888 553,160.42

30/ Oct/ 18 15,000 0.0150% 1.2124% 38.080 37.060 37.428 561,414.00

31/ Oct/ 18 15,300 0.0153% 1.2277% 39.360 38.000 38.728 592,539.93

2/ Nov/ 18 16,000 0.0160% 1.2437% 39.380 38.500 38.862 621,785.60

5/ Nov/ 18 16,100 0.0161% 1.2598% 39.840 38.900 39.369 633,845.73

6/ Nov/ 18 12,618 0.0126% 1.2724% 39.880 38.760 39.320 496,134.71

7/ Nov/ 18 12,618 0.0126% 1.2850% 39.180 38.480 38.791 489,462.31

Total 1,285,000 0.0144% 1.2850% 41.860 36.260 39.6582 50,960,754.43


